
 

Dates and Times 

 
Please gain permission from your 
line manager to attend, 
 

• Tuesday 15th April 2025 

• Wednesday 21st May 2025 

• Tuesday 17th June 2025 

• Wednesday 23rd July 2025 

• Tuesday 16th September 2025 

• Thursday 16th October 2025 

• Wednesday 12th November 2025 

• Thursday 18th December 2025 

• Thursday 15th January 2026 

• Wednesday 18th February 2026 

• Tuesday 17th March 2026 

• Thursday 16th April 2026 

• Wednesday 20th May 2026 

• Tuesday 16th June 2026 

• Thursday 23rd July 2026 
 

 
 

Timings for all the above sessions 
are 9.30 a.m. – 12.00 p.m. (noon) 
 
Once you reserve your place, you 

will receive a Teams meeting 
invite.  

 

 
 
 

Practice Assessor Virtual 
Training 2025/26 

 

What we will discuss, 

▪ The NMC standards and 
nursing proficiencies 

▪ Roles and responsibilities of 
the practice assessor 

▪ Coaching conversations and 
giving feedback  

▪ Student proficiencies, 
reasonable adjustments, 
raising concerns and Datix 
incident reporting  

▪ Practice Assessment Record 
and Evaluation (PARE) 

 

 

To reserve your place on the 
sessions, please contact the 

Vocational Learning and 
Development Team. 

  
ecn-tr.vldt@nhs.net 
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